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Special-Purpose Work Platforms

Product features

m Tracked chassis,

m Leveling in slope possible

|

m All wheel drive

£i-N

m All wheel/elektro drive

Technical data

Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Slewing

Platform length
Platform width
Capacity

Platform rotation
Stabiliser width
Transport length
Transport width
Height

Gross weight

Drive

507

SALZBURG BayernstraBe 47,

1 Wals | Phone O

VIENNA LaxenburgerstraBe 2468, 12

GRAZ Industriezeila 1, 8401 Kalsdorf | Phone 0043 /

HALL IN TYROL S traBe 24, 6060 Hall in Tirel | Phone 0043 J
LINZ Gewerbepark 11, 4052 Ansfalden | Phone O

ST. POLTEN Ernst Maerker StraBe 20, 3100 St. P8lten | Phone O

GYOR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE

33 m
31 m
360°
1.54 m
0.64 m
230 kg
2 x 90°
5.87 m
6.7 m
1.6 m
2 m
7,840 kg

Diesel bzw.
380 V




